

City of Hogansville City Council

Meeting Agenda

Monday, November 18, 2019 – 7pm

Mayor: William C. Stankiewicz	2021	City Manager:	David Milliron
Council Post 1: Reginald Jackson	2021	City Clerk:	Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 2: Marichal Price	2021	City Attorney:	Jeffrey M. Todd
Council Post 3: W. Fred Higgins	2019	Chief of Police:	Brian V. Harr
Council Post 4: George K. Bailey	2019		
Council Post 5: Theresa D. Strickland*	2019	* Mayor Pro-Tem	I

Regular Meeting

Call to Order – Mayor Stankiewicz Invocation Pledge of Allegiance Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes: Regular Meeting held on November 4, 2019

New Business

- 1. 2nd Reading & Adoption Broadband-Ready Community Ordinance
- 2. Resolution Language Access Plan CDBG 2019
- 3. Ante-Litem
- 4. Department of Transportation Revised Radar List Hogansville
- 5. Total Resources Campaign LaGrange Troup County Chamber of Commerce

City Manager's Report

Council Member Reports

- 1. Council Member Jackson
- 2. Council Member Price
- 3. Council Member Higgins
- 4. Council Member Bailey
- 5. Council Member Strickland

Mayor's Report

<u>Adjourn</u>

Upcoming Dates & Events

- November 19, 2019 | 5:30pm Public Meeting for Troup County Recreation Master Plan (to be held at Hogansville Library)
- November 21, 2019 | 11:00am -2019 Community Development Block Grant Kick-off Meeting at City Hall
- November 21, 2019 | 5:30pm Meeting of the Hogansville Planning & Zoning Board
- November 26, 2019 | 6:30pm Meeting of the Hogansville Downtown Development Authority
- December 2, 2019 | 7pm Meeting of the Mayor & Council of the City of Hogansville

Meeting to be held at Hogansville City Hall, 400 East Main Street, Hogansville, Georgia 30230